
LIEBSCHER Tom GER Szeged (HUN)WORLD BEST 1:35.04

16:55:00 - 25-05-23Race 114K1 Men 500m - Heat 1

Lane Bib Name(s) YOBNF

1 HUN
Adam VARGA
 
 

72206 1999

2 POL
Alex BORUCKI
 
 

113237 2006

3 GBR
Thomas LUSTY
 
 

61168 1994

4 SGP
Jovi Jayden KALAICHELVAN
 
 

91278 2001

5 CAN
Ian GAUDET
 
 

113827 2003

6 CZE
Radek SLOUF
 
 

42376 1994

7 ARG
Agustin VERNICE
 
 

53046 1995

8 ITA
Francesco LANCIOTTI
 
 

120910 2002

9 CHN
Fengwei LIANG
 
 

130347 2000
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17:01:00 - 25-05-23Race 115K1 Men 500m - Heat 2

Lane Bib Name(s) YOBNF

1 NZL
James MUNRO
 
 

118999 1997

2 SVK
Milan DORNER
 
 

54879 1998

3 COL
Dairon Stiven ARDILA ARDILA
 
 

147240 2004

4 BEL
Louis VANGEEL
 
 

114918 2006

5 GBR
Philip MILES
 
 

84340 2001

6 AUS
Bailey CLUES
 
 

126649 2004

7 UZB
Shakhriyor MAKHKAMOV
 
 

69074 1997

8 EGY
Hamza SAYED
 
 

154749 2007

9 VEN
Daniel ROMAN
 
 

99285 2004

17:07:00 - 25-05-23Race 116K1 Men 500m - Heat 3

Lane Bib Name(s) YOBNF

1 IRQ
Ahmed Sameer Jumaah FARIS
 
 

84809 1991

2 SVK
Samuel BALAZ
 
 

68290 1998

3 LAT
Kristians LAURIS
 
 

124178 2006

4 ITA
Nicolo VOLO
 
 

120911 2002

5 SLO
Rok SMIT
 
 

48944 1997

6 ANG
Fernandes NGUNZA
 
 

154535 2006

7 GEO
Levan TATUNASHVILI
 
 

142958 2000

8 POL
Slawomir WITCZAK
 
 

63890 1997
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17:13:00 - 25-05-23Race 117K1 Men 500m - Heat 4

Lane Bib Name(s) YOBNF

1 CZE
Josef DOSTAL
 
 

35777 1993

2 TPE
Yu-Chieh YANG
 
 

154847 2008

3 CAN
Cameron LOW
 
 

89071 2001

4 AUT
Timon MAURER
 
 

79260 2000

5 JPN
Ryuji MATSUSHIRO
 
 

88754 2000

6 GER
Linus BANGE
 
 

111820 2003

7 AUS
Harrison TAURINS
 
 

126654 2004

8 DEN
Thorbjorn RASK
 
 

76507 2000

17:19:00 - 25-05-23Race 118K1 Men 500m - Heat 5

Lane Bib Name(s) YOBNF

1 GER
Tom LIEBSCHER-LUCZ
 
 

35720 1993

2 BEL
Rafael BASTIAENS
 
 

105096 2003

3 MEX
Mauricio URENA
 
 

154231 2006

4 NZL
Kalani GILBERTSON
 
 

145721 2003

5 HUN
Bence NADAS
 
 

45133 1996

6 CHN
Dong ZHANG
 
 

60006 1996

7 LAT
Roberts AKMENS
 
 

54645 1996

8 NOR
Gunnar Nydal EIDE
 
 

74173 2000

1-5 to + 2x6th BT to SF, rest out SF 138
SF 139
SF 140
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